SMDA Schooling Show
August 19, 2018

USDF Intro Level Test A
(C) Mitchell,

158 Cindi Spear

328 Elizabeth Jewell

USDF Intro Level Test B
(C) Mitchell,

158 Cindi Spear

314 Nancy Gauthier

338 Katrina Scarito

328 Elizabeth Jewell

USDF Intro Level Test C
(C) Mitchell,

309 Paula Rae

308 Courtney Wright

312 Elizabeth Jewell

338 Katrina Scarito

314 Nancy Gauthier

USEF Training Level Test 1
(C) Mitchell,

309 Paula Rae

152 London Morin

336 Brandi Raymond

312 Elizabeth Jewell

USEF Training Level Test 2
(C) Mitchell,

313 Jenna LeBarge

152 London Morin

336 Brandi Raymond

USEF Training Level Test 3
(C) Mitchell,

339 Cindi Spear

313 Jenna LeBarge

172 Catherine Sullivan

Ryleigh BTF
Gabriel

Ryleigh BTF
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Gabriel

ccC
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Scotty

In Short Order
Jakob B.T.F

Sarola
Scotty
In Short Order

Cayden BTF
Sarola
Indigo

Western Dressage, Test of Choice

(C) Mitchell,
311 Debra Harter

Impulsive Rita

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
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Open

Open
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Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open
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Adult Amateur
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JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
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107.0
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1345
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1345
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123.5

148.0
135.0
144.5
140.5

176.5
154.5
173.5

134.0
145.5
139.5

65.625%
66.875%

66.875%
69.375%
65.938%
64.063%

67.250%
58.500%
67.250%
62.250%
61.750%

64.348%
58.696%
62.826%
61.087%

67.885%
59.423%
66.731%

60.909%
66.136%
63.409%

61.304%
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303 Cindi Flow

303 Cindi Flow

311 Debra Harter
196 Brandi Raymond

USEF First Level Test 1

(C) Mitchell,

347 Maggie Roy

346 Susan Terry

348 Samantha Lyster
172 Catherine Sullivan

USEF First Level Test 2

(C) Mitchell,
348 Samantha Lyster

USEF First Level Test 3

(C) Mitchell,
315 Chrissy Smith

USEF Second Level
(C) Mitchell,

315 Chrissy Smith

327 Madeleine Moulison
327 Madeleine Moulison
169 Lauren Fotinos-Morrill

USEF Third Level
(C) Mitchell,
349 DiAnne Ward
349 DiAnne Ward

Sandy

Sandy

Impulsive Rita
Vesters Grand Finale

Juno

Gypsy Vamadio
Gabe

Indigo

Gabe

Zoysha

Zoysha

Asher of Blackwater Run
Asher of Blackwater Run
Orange Tango

Ted
Ted

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 2 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 1 2015
Second Level, Test 2 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open
Open

165.5
158.5
163.0
160.5

194.5

189.5

186.5
185.0
213.0
265.5

1925
211.5

61.181%
56.666%
62.708%
65.925%

61.296%
58.704%
60.370%
59.444%

60.781%

55.735%

56.515%
56.061%
54.615%
64.756%

58.333%
54.231%
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